
Shivaji University 
06005 - Government College of Engineering, Karad 

Course Name 

Construction Management 

Structural Engineering 

Comouter Science andEngineerng 

Electrical Power System 

Design Engineering 

Production Engineering 

Choice Code Open SC 

060052 1010 1 

0600521210 

0600524210 

0600529210 

0600560110 

0600560610 

o4les fes 

Dean Acadenic 

7 

Ct.CalHege of Engineeriag, Karad. 

IL - Institute Level Seats, MI - Minority Seats 

0 

0 

1 

1 

Non-Sponsored 

ST 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

VJDT NTB NTC NTD OBC SEBC Open SC sT VJDT NTB NTC NTD OBC SEBC CommonOrphan IL 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Non-Sponsored PWD 

0 

0 

) 

0 

0 

) 

0 

Note :- Vacancy position may vary. Candidates are advised to fill all eligible Choice Code of their choice irrespective of vacancy position. 

0 

) 

0 

0 

0 

PWD 

0 

Non 
Sponsored 

Reserved 

0 

0 

0 

Sponsored 

MI Choice Code Open IL 

0600521010S 

0600521210S 6 

0600524210S 2 0 

0600529210S 

0600560110S 

0 0600560610S 6 

MI 

53 of 84 

Total 

Vacant 
Seat 

11 

3 

7 

18 

15 

25 

Co-ordinator 
Scrutiny Centre 

Government College of Engineering 

Vidyanagar, Karad 415 124 
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