Shivaji University 06005 - Government College of Engineering, Karad

Course Name	Non-Sponsored										Non-Sponsored PWD											on- sor	_	Sponsored				Tota
	Choice Code	Open	sc	ST	VJDT	NTB	NTC	NTD	овс	SEBC	Open	sc	ST	VJDT	NTE	NTC	NTD	овс	SEBC	PWD Common Reserved	Orphan	IL	МІ	Choice Code	Open	IL	МІ	Vacan Seat
Construction Management	0600521010	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600521010S	6	0	0	11
Structural Engineering	0600521210	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600521210S	6	0	0	8
Computer Science and Engineering	0600524210	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600524210S	2	0	0	7
Electrical Power System	0600529210	4	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600529210S	6	0	0	18
Design Engineering	0600560110	4	1	1	0	1	0	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600560110S	3	0	0	15
Production Engineering	0600560610	7	3	1	1	0	1	0	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0600560610S	6	0	0	25

04/09/25

Dean Academic
Covt. College of Engineering, Karad.

4/2013

Co-ordinator Scrutiny Centre Government College of Engineering Vidyanagar, Karad 415 124